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NAME GOVERNMENT/ASSOCIATION BASIS OF 
ACCOUNTING ORGANIZATION REPRESENTED E-MAIL ADDRESS TERM 

EXPIRES
Vacant AWC N/A AWC - Association of Washington Cities Dec-21

Brodersen, Bret City of Centralia CASH & GAAP WFOA - Washington Finance Officers Association bbrodersen@cityofcentralia.com Dec-25
Clark, Kathy Spokane Housing Authority GAAP WA Housing Authorities Acctg Profls/Assc of WA Housing Authorities kathy@spokanehousing.org Dec-24
Corin, Shannon Kitsap County GAAP WFOA - Washington Finance Officers Association scorin@kitsap.gov Dec-24
Gall, Sheila AWC N/A AWC - Association of Washington Cities sheilag@awcnet.org Exempt
Goodrich, Scott Port of Vancouver GAAP WPPA - Washington Public Ports Association sgoodrich@portvanusa.com Dec-23
Hendren, Alisha Sno-Isle Regional Library Cash SCCFOA - Snohomish Co. Clerks & Finance Officers Assoc. ahendren@sno-isle.org Dec-24
Hunt, Heidi Adams County CASH WACO - Washington Association of County Officials HeidiH@co.adams.wa.us Dec-24
Huynh, Phung City of Kent GAAP PSFOA - Puget Sound Finance Officers Association phuynh@kentwa.gov Dec-23
Jimenez, Grace Lewis County GAAP WSAC - Washington State Association of Counties Grace.Jimenez@lewiscountywa.gov Dec-25
Kelly, Mitchell Clark County GAAP SWFOA - Southwest Washington Finance Officers Assoc. mitchell.kelly@clark.wa.gov Dec-23
Kinley, Leana City of Stevenson Cash WCCMA - WA City/County Management Association leana@ci.stevenson.wa.us Dec-25
Knudson, Erin Whatcom Transportation Authority GAAP WSTA - Washington State Transits Association erink@ridewta.com Dec-23
Lundeen, Ann Thurston County GAAP WACO - Washington Association of County Officials Ann.lundeen@co.thurston.wa.us Dec-24
McMillan, Sandi Birch Bay Water and Sewer District CASH WASWD - Washington Association of Sewer and Water Districts Sandi@bbwsd.com Dec-23
Olander, Scott Kittitas Valley Healthcare GAAP AWPHD - Association of WA Public Hospital Districts solander@kvhealthcare.org Dec-25
Payne, Randy Skamania PUD GAAP WPUDA - Washington Public Utility Districts Assoc. rpayne@skamaniapud.com Dec-24
Pohle, Derek CRAB N/A CRAB - County Road Administration Board derek@crab.wa.gov Exempt
Robacker, Tanya Central Pierce Fire and Rescue CASH WA Fire Comm Association/Fire Chiefs Association TRobacker@Centralpiercefire.org Dec-24
Rupe, Sara OFM N/A OFM - Office of Financial Management Sara.Rupe@ofm.wa.gov Exempt
Scott, Jill City of Mount Vernon GAAP WFOA - Washington Finance Officers Association jills@mountvernonwa.gov Dec-25
Steffen, Philip City of Anacortes GAAP WPTA - Washington Public Treasurer’s Association steffenp@cityofanacortes.org Dec-23
Tellers, Stacie -Chair State Auditor's Office N/A SAO - State Auditor's Office tellerss@sao.wa.gov   Exempt
Williams, Jason North Central ESD No. 171 GAAP ESD - Educational Service Districts jasonw@ncesd.org Dec-24
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